
Page 1 of 16/28/2023 BCFR Barrel Race · 1000 CLASS AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Kym VanBergen Hay First French 18.435 1D 0 $34

2 Brandy Bailey LFS SmoothLikeSkippy 19.632 1D 0 $22

3 Kim Stagner HQH Tuck N Chex 21.211 1D 0

4 Jastyn Shilts ShinersFlyinCat 21.253 1D 0

Total Entries: 4   · Total Paid: $56



Page 1 of 16/28/2023 BCFR Barrel Race · 1000 CLASS PM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Kym VanBergen Hay First French 18.435 1D 0 $42

2 Brandy Bailey LFS SmoothLikeSkippy 19.632 1D 0

3 Kim Stagner HQH Tuck N Chex 21.211 1D 0

Total Entries: 3   · Total Paid: $42



Page 1 of 16/28/2023 BCFR Barrel Race · 3500 CLASS AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Cassandra Schrunk Jane 18.113 1D 0 $35

Rachel Brubaker Diso In Dallas 37 918.915 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 2   · Total Paid: $35   · NO TIMES: 1



Page 1 of 16/28/2023 BCFR Barrel Race · 3500 CLASS PM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Cassandra Schrunk Jane 18.113 1D 0 $35

Rachel Brubaker Diso In Dallas 37 918.915 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 2   · Total Paid: $35   · NO TIMES: 1



Page 1 of 16/28/2023 BCFR Barrel Race · NOVICE AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Kynzee Eichmann Cinder 19.726 1D 0 $45

1 Katie Elliott Bobby 20.304 2D 0 $34

1 Linzy Miller Tiny Cruiser 21.002 3D 0 $22

1 Charisa Lockman Bet He's A Runaway 22.676 4D 0 $11

2 Betty Beach See Rebel Run 23.172 4D 0

3 Kaytie Henricks Stretford End 26.576 4D 0

4 Amber Prouty Dudes Sonny Money 30.923 4D 0

Total Entries: 7   · Total Paid: $112



Page 1 of 16/28/2023 BCFR Barrel Race · Novice PM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Amber Prouty Dudes Sonny Money 30.923 1D 0 $16

Total Entries: 1   · Total Paid: $16



Page 1 of 16/28/2023 BCFR Barrel Race · OPEN CLASS AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Nicole Schrock Lena Old Hollywood 19.032 1D 0 $42

2 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 19.140 1D 0

Total Entries: 2   · Total Paid: $42



Page 1 of 16/28/2023 BCFR Barrel Race · OPEN CLASS PM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Nicole Schrock Lena Old Hollywood 19.032 1D 0 $42

2 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 19.140 1D 0

Total Entries: 2   · Total Paid: $42



Page 1 of 16/28/2023 BCFR Barrel Race · SENIOR AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Misti houch Xtra Oaks Step 21.376 1D 0 $16

Total Entries: 1   · Total Paid: $16



Page 1 of 16/28/2023 BCFR Barrel Race · Senior PM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Misti houch Xtra Oaks Step 21.376 1D 0 $16

Total Entries: 1   · Total Paid: $16



Page 1 of 16/28/2023 BCFR Barrel Race · YOUTH AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Maile Read Jewel 17.089 1D 0 $60

2 Leila Acuff Flower Power 17.506 1D 0

1 Maile Read Albert 18.025 2D 0 $47

1 Kynzee Eichmann Impressic 18.718 4D 0 $21

2 Maile Read Brandy 19.038 4D 0

3 Hadley Setniker Ace 19.508 4D 0

4 Harper Setniker Bunny 21.990 4D 0

Leila Acuff Dirt Money 99.999 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 8   · Total Paid: $128   · NO TIMES: 1



Page 1 of 16/28/2023 TBBC Barrel Race · 4D AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Maile Read Jewel 17.089 1D 0 $237

2 Leila Acuff Flower Power 17.506 1D 0 $158

3 Tiffany Earp Shez Chasin Vegas 17.564 1D 0

1 Maile Read Alber 18.025 2D 0 $197

2 Georgia Jensen Mr West Coast Pistol 18.030 2D 0 $131

1 Cassandra Schrunk Jane 18.113 3D 0 $158

2 Hope Walpole FrenchShiningTaFame 18.342 3D 0 $105

3 Kym VanBergen Hay First French 18.435 3D 0

4 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze 18.441 3D 0

5 Hailey Ferris THR HighIWannaBeOn 18.493 3D 0

1 Kynzee Eichmann Impressic 18.718 4D 0 $118

2 June Jensen Zips Mustic Time 18.932 4D 0 $79

3 Georgia Jensen Streakin For Joyous 18.990 4D 0

4 Nicole Schrock Lena Old Hollywood 19.032 4D 0

5 Maile Read Brandy 19.038 4D 0

6 Molly Davis Dulion 19.060 4D 0

1 Ryan Read Lionel Richy 19.094 5D 0 $79

2 Tiffany Earp Lions Pawing At Fame 19.097 5D 0 $53

3 Rebekah Grant LDR Flits Tear Jet 19.114 5D 0

4 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 19.140 5D 0

5 Quinby Jensen Yello Goldseeker 19.276 5D 0

6 Bailey Davis BQH Dual Fancy 19.358 5D 0

7 - TIE Heather Greene Colenel Jet Tucker 19.577 5D 0

7 - TIE Garland Burdock Blazin Fire Bug 19.577 5D 0

9 Brandy Bailey LFS SmoothLikeSkippy 19.632 5D 0

10 Carol Wurdinger Texas Miss Spratt 19.707 5D 0

11 Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 20.170 5D 0

12 Jastyn Shilts ShinersFlyinCat 21.253 5D 0

13 Mary Etzel Docs Fanzie Bar 21.323 5D 0

14 Katelyn Carlson Cat Olena Bar 22.393 5D 0

15 David Trachsel Carsons French Doc 25.060 5D 0

Rachel Brubaker Disco In Dallas 37 918.915 NO TIME 0

Kortni Kirby Rokco 918.780 NO TIME 0

Jacque Schumacher Short Cake 918.616 NO TIME 0

Leila Acuff Dirt Money 99.999 NO TIME 0

Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 919.286 NO TIME 0

Kim Stagner HQH Tuck N Chex 925.860 NO TIME 0

Chloe May Destiny 918.438 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 38   · Total Paid: $1314   · NO TIMES: 7



Page 1 of 16/28/2023 TBBC Barrel Race · 4D PM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Maile Read Jewel 17.089 1D 0 $132

1 Maile Read Alber 18.025 2D 0 $110

1 Cassandra Schrunk Jane 18.113 3D 0 $88

2 Kym VanBergen Hay First French 18.435 3D 0

3 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze 18.441 3D 0

1 Nicole Schrock Lena Old Hollywood 19.032 4D 0 $66

2 Maile Read Brandy 19.038 4D 0

1 Rebekah Grant LDR Flits Tear Jet 19.114 5D 0 $44

2 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 19.140 5D 0

3 - TIE Garland Burdock Blazin Fire Bug 19.577 5D 0

3 - TIE Heather Greene Colenel Jet Tucker 19.577 5D 0

5 Brandy Bailey LFS SmoothLikeSkippy 19.632 5D 0

6 Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 20.170 5D 0

7 Mary Etzel Docs Fanzie Bar 21.323 5D 0

8 David Trachsel Carsons French Doc 25.060 5D 0

Rachel Brubaker Disco In Dallas 37 918.915 NO TIME 0

Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 919.286 NO TIME 0

Kortni Kirby Rokco 918.780 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 18   · Total Paid: $441   · NO TIMES: 3


